

Wellness Clause

By attending or participating in the 2023 ASDS Annual Meeting, a participant hereby releases, and holds harmless ASDS, its directors, officers, agents, employees, members and representatives, of and from any and all claims, liabilities, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any kind arising out of, in connection with, or relating to representatives attending or participating in the Annual Meeting, including, without limitation, any illness, damages or injury whatsoever resulting from travel to and from, and attendance at, the Annual Meeting, participation in events related to the Annual Meeting, exposure to an infectious disease (including COVID-19) or the manner in which the Annual Meeting or its related events and activities are conducted (collectively, "Claims"). All participants understand and agree that this release includes, without limitation, any Claims based on the actions, errors, omissions or negligence of ASDS, its directors, officers, agents, employees, members and representatives, whether a condition giving rise to any Claims occurred before, during or after a participant attended or participated in the Annual Meeting.

Further Information

American Society for Dermatologic Surgery 1933 North Meacham Road, Suite 650, Schaumburg, IL 60173

Email: education@asds.net
asds.net/AnnualMeeting

Phone: 847-956-0900



